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R2162P

Level Rake w/Handle - 48 in

Pekerti Jaya Sdn. Bad
45 Jalan Industri US) 1/5, Taman Perindustrian USJ 1 S
603-80216684

https://pekertijaya.rrproducts.com/

Details

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R09030

R2166
R2167

R2168
R301504
RP7442

R2162

leangjay, 47600

Lightweight and slightly flexible, the 40in Level Rake
follows minor ground contours without scarring.
Designed for spreading and grading fine turf areas,
the inner bars distribute top dressing material while
the rear channel of the frame levels, providing a
super-flat surface. This back and forth motion aids
in the removal of stones and surface undulations.
Ideal for ongoing general work.

R&R Products

Nut - Wing 1/4

Bracket - Handle

Bolt - Carriage 1/4-20 x
1

Bolt - 1/4-20 x 6 GR5
Locknut - ESNA 1/4-20
Handle with Grips -
Fiberglass 72"

Level Rake Head Only -
48 in



